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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Parking Management Services
Project Name: for Midway International Airport Contract Administrator: Angelique Andrews

Specification No.: 43496A Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Friday, June 15, 2007 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location: MDW AMC – 6201 S. Laramie

Attendee Name Company Address Telephone No./
Fax No./

e-mail address

Meet S. Pandya CMC Americas, Inc. 200 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 3100,
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 320-9339
Meet.pandya@cmc-americas.com

John Phillips System Parking/Five Star 111 E. Wacker #1407
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 819-5090
(312) 879-5056

jphillips@systemparking.com
Dan Buescher System Parking 111 E. Wacker #1407

Chicago, IL 60601
dbuescher@systemparking.com

Henry Schlessinger System Parking 111 E. Wacker #1407
Chicago, IL 60601

hschlessinger@systemparking.co
m

Ken Oldam 5 Star Parking JFK International Airport
Bldg. 14 East Wing 1st Floor
Jamaica, New York 11430

(718) 244-8122
(718) 244-4137

koldam@fivestarparking.com
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Brian Bush
Ampco System Parking 1459 Hamilton Ave.

Cleveland, OH
(216) 367 -7906
(216) 621-3153

Bbusheabm.com

Reed Singer PRG Parking Management, LLC 200 W. Monroe Suite 1500
Chicago, IL. 60606

(312) 453-1628
(312) 453-1678

Bob Milbrandt
Ampco System Parking 175 N. Franklin St.

Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 372-7006
(312) 372-5951

Mark Muglich
Ampco System Parking 1459 Hamilton Ave

Suite 400
Cleveland, OH 60602

(216) 367-7901
mmuglich@abm.com

Dale Hathlock Central Parking Co 1 N. LaSalle
Suite 1650
Chicago, IL. 60602

(312) 578-1660 x29
dhatlcock@parking.com

Jack Wirkus Standard Parking 5050 W. 55th

Chicago, IL 60638
(773) 735-9503

Jwirkus@standardparking.com
Wayne Lasinski Standard Parking P.O. Box 66179

Chicago, IL 60666
(773) 686 – 7533
(773) 686 -7597

wlasinski@standardparking.com

Louis Geraci

Richard Kro

Standard Parking

Globetrotters

P.O. Box 388079
Chicago, IL 60638
300 S. Wacker

(773) 735-9504
lgeraci@standardparking.com

(312) 922-6400

Micheal McMurray
Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker (312) 922-6400
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Bob Collebrussco Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker (312) 446-1878

P.K. Nag Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker (312) 697-3502

Tim Condon Impark 200 S. Michigan Ste 1215 (312) 663-1490 x105
tcondon@impark.com

Jesse Pareja Millennium Parking, LLC 520 N. Orleans (312) 467-1100
jessepareja@msh


